
 

 

 
 

Marcellin College | Greensborough Private Bus Service 
 

 

2026 Timetable (AM) 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 
Day 3 

Greensborough Station/Para Rd 07:47 08:47 

Paterson Cres/Para Rd 07:49 08:49 

Rattray Rd/Para Rd 07:52 08:52 

Old Eltham Rd/Lower Plenty Rd 07:56 08:56 

Yallambie Rd/Lower Plenty Rd 07:59 08:59 

Crew St/Lower Plenty Rd 08:02 09:02 

Cantala Ave/Lower Plenty Rd 08:05 09:05 

Marcellin College 08:30 09:30 

 
 
2026 Timetable (PM) 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 

Marcellin College 15:35 

Cantala Ave/Lower Plenty Rd 15:58 

Crew St/Lower Plenty Rd 16:01 

Yallambie Rd/Lower Plenty Rd 16:04 

Old Eltham Rd/Main Rd 16:08 

Palara Ct/Para Rd 16:11 

Paterson Cres/Para Rd 16:15 

Greensborough Station/Para Rd 16:18 

 

 

 



 

 

Page 2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


